
 
 

14TH WORLD BODYBUILDING AND PHYSIQUE CHAMPIONSHIPS AND ANNUAL CONGRESS 
6TH TO 12TH NOVEMBER 2023 

OAK VALLEY RESORT, WONJU CITY, GANGWON PROVINCE, SOUTH KOREA 
Under The Umbrella Of The 

WORLD BODYBUILDING AND PHYSIQUE SPORTS FEDERATION 
   

Forty-eight (48) nations participated in the 14th WBPF World Bodybuilding and Physique Sports 
Championship and Annual Congress at Oak Valley Resort Hotel, Wonju City, Gangwon Province, South Korea 
from 6th to 12th November 2023 

This world event attracted over 400 athletes and 150 delegates and was a record-breaking number of 
participants. 

The WBPF/ABBF Korea under the dynamic leadership of Ms. Lee Young Seo and Director Mr. Seo Moon Seok 
combination of hard work produced the best-ever competition in the history of WBPF. 

We had one of the magnificent stage built for this occasion.  

The immense coverage of media, TV, Instagram, Facebook, WBPF TV and YouTube was super.   The news 
appeared in many parts of the world. 

Full results of the championships from the day of the Judges & Team Managers Meeting, Executive Council 
Meeting, Congress and action pictures of the winners are published herein. 

THE ORGANIZING TEAM OF WBPF/ABBF KOREA 
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WBPF EXECUTIVE COUNCIL MEETING 

 
 

TEAM MANAGERS AND JUDGES MEETING 

 
 

ABBF ANNUAL CONGRESS 
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OPENING CEREMONY 
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RESULTS OF DAY ONE 

09TH NOVEMBER - TOTAL OF 19 DISCIPLINES 

 

MEN'S JUNIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG 

 
141 Narender Yadav India 7 7 14 1st 

100 Truong Hoang Long Vietnam 8 8 16 2nd 

104 Thingujam Ritesh Singh  India 15 15 30 3rd 

 

MEN'S JUNIOR BODYBUILDING OVER 75 KG 

 
108 Pranav Kotwal India 5 5 10 1st 

110 Jayawardhene Thenura Laksen Joseph Sri Lanka 11 11 22 2nd 

109 Karrar Hayder Iraq 14 14 28 3rd 
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MEN'S BODYBUILDING 55 KG 

 
114 Pham Van Mach Vietnam 6 6 12 1st 

113 Bui Dac Phi Vu Vietnam 9 9 18 2nd 

116 Myanganbileg Chuluunbazar Mongolia 17 17 34 3rd 

112 Azri Bin Asmat Sefri Malaysia 19 19 38 4th 

115 Suvanandan Banerjee India 25 25 50 5th 

 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 60 KG 

 
129 Lee Jun Ho Korea 8 8 16 1st 

124 Narayan Barik India 9 9 18 2nd 

119 Le Hong Phong Vietnam 13 13 26 3rd 
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MEN'S BODYBUILDING 65 KG 

 
126 Tran Bao Quoc Vuong Vietnam 6 6 12 1st 

123 Ari Zaldi, Z Ar Indonesia 12 12 24 2nd 

128 Amin Rasuad Bin Sidek Malaysia 16 16 32 3rd 

127 Amandeep India 18 18 36 4th 

121 Sonam Phuntsho Bhutan 25 25 50 5th 

 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 70 KG 

 
132 Ho Huy Binh Vietnam 10 7 17 1st 

133 Ye Htun Naung  Myanmar 15 13 28 2nd 

130 Amit Kumar Bhuyan India 17 16 33 3rd 

137 Nguyen Ly Nam Vietnam 19 15 34 4th 

140 Jagannath Khuntia India 25 24 49 5th 

139 T Ramakrishna India 29  29 6th 

134 Munkhbayar Lamjav Mongolia 35  35 7th 

210 Pratap Kalkandrikar India 41  41 8th 

135 Myagmarpurev Vanchigdash Mongolia 42  42 9th 

141 Narender Yadav India 46  46 10th 

131 Kang Byeong Uk Korea 55  55 11th 
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MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING 40-49YRS UP TO 80 KG 

 
212 Subhash Pujari  India 5 13 18 1st 

134 Munkhbayar Lamjav Mongolia 21 6 27 2nd 

213 Choi Yong Seok Korea 15 13 28 3rd 

157 Nguyen Van Quang Vietnam 17 18 35 4th 

128 Amin Rasuad Bin Sidek Malaysia 19 25 44 5th 

210 Pratap Kalkandrikar India 27  27 6th 

116 Myanganbileg Chuluunbazar Mongolia 33  33 7th 

204 Lee Kang Hwan Korea 45  45 8th 

207 Chamin Desinghe Sri Lanka 50  50 9th 

201 Lee Bongsub Korea 54  54 10th 

166 Habib Bhatti Pakistan 58  58 11th 

209 Syed Iftequar Ahmed India 58  58 12th 

 

MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING 40-49YRS OVER 80 KG 

 
199 Sayfullaev Bakhshulla Uzbekistan 9 9 18 1st 

211 Rohan Raja Dhuri  India 10 10 20 2nd 

215 Sul Dong Keun Korea 14 10 24 3rd 

190 Shahzad Ahmed Qureshi Pakistan 19 20 39 4th 

216 Fadi Jaafar Iraq 23 25 48 5th 

217 Nithyananda Kotian India 31  31 6th 

214 Park Hun Korea 36  36 7th 

186 Osamah Al Saedi Iraq 37  37 8th 
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MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING 50-60YRS UP TO 80 KG 

 
220 Arunachalam India 5 5 10 1st 

120 Cho Hyung Won Korea 12 12 24 2nd 

218 Edwin Tan Singapore 16 16 32 3rd 

219 Heinz Weindl Austria 20 20 40 4th 

221 Lim Ki Pyong Korea 22 22 44 5th 

 

MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING 50-60 YRS OVER 80 KG 

 
187 Ali Reza Asahi Afghanistan 7 6 13 1st 

230 Choi Jae Duk Korea 8 10 18 2nd 

227 Satyanarayan Raju Katari  India 15 13 28 3rd 

225 Daigo Kitai Japan 23 23 46 4th 

224 Bi Banghua China 25 22 47 5th 

228 Balasubramaniam R India 26  26 6th 

 

MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING OVER 60 KG 
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235 Peter Gnalian Joseph India 5 5 10 1st 

232 Cho Woo Soon Korea 12 12 24 2nd 

234 Mathew Rajavarma Singapore 17 19 36 3rd 

229 Jayaraman Shanmugam India 18 20 38 4th 

233 Jeong Tae Mun Korea 23 19 42 5th 

231 Kevin Hugh Thompson Australia 30   30 6th 

 

MEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM 

 
241 Wanchai Kanjanapimine  Thailand 7 6 13 1st 

242 Tran Hoang Duy Thuan Vietnam 8 10 18 2nd 

240 Wong Son Wai China Macau 17 14 31 3rd 

250 Kinley Penjor Bhutan 22 22 44 4th 

238 Choi Kai Yun China Hong Kong 24 22 46 5th 

237 Lei Chan Seng China Macau 26   26 6th 

 

MEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE OVER 170 CM 

 
239 Davaadorj Lkhagvasuren Mongolia 8 8 16 1st 

247 Dorian Xenie New Caledonia 9 9 18 2nd 

245 Anand Enkhbold Mongolia 13 13 26 3rd 

244 Lee Han Garl Korea 20 20 40 4th 

319 Joseph Mai USA 25 25 50 5th 
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WOMEN'S BODYBUILDING UP TO 55 KG 

 
335 Dinh Kim Loan Vietnam 6 6 12 1st 

334 Meilaura Dora Jimmy Malaysia 9 9 18 2nd 

336 Sabita Bania India 15 15 30 3rd 

 

WOMEN'S BODYBUILDING OVER 55 KG 

 
341 Yasmin Anm-Nimr Tajikistan 9 10 19 1st 

337 Bui Thi Thoa Vietnam 11 9 20 2nd 

338 Pratibha Thapliyal  India 16 16 32 3rd 

342 Tran Khanh Trang Vietnam 18 15 33 4th 

339 Ariunaa Zandrai Mongolia 25 24 49 5th 

343 Geeta Saini India 28   28 6th 
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WOMEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE UP TO 165 CM 

 
369 Nguyen Thi Kim Dung Vietnam 7 9 16 1st 

357 Tran Thi Cam Tu Vietnam 13 13 26 2nd 

358 Siriporn Sornchuay Thailand 19 11 30 3rd 

407 Ma Sin Yi China Hong Kong 19 21 40 4th 

426 Jhintramon Thaveamayteachord Thailand 22 21 43 5th 

387 Bainiyazova Saltanat Kazakhstan 23   23 6th 

436 Lam King Ha China Hong Kong 34   34 7th 

 

WOMEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE OVER 165 CM 

 
474 Neufeld Viktoria Fanni Hungary 8 8 16 1st 

 375 Urazbayeva Alexandra Kazakhstan 13 12 25 2nd 

360 Ta Thi Ngoc Bich Vietnam 11 15 26 3rd 

363 Nguyen Thi Kim Cuong Vietnam 21 18 39 4th 

364 Ajaree Tansub  Thailand 22 24 46 5th 

362 Kanticha Seejun  Thailand 28   28 6th 
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WOMEN'S JUNIOR MODEL PHYSIQUE 21 YRS AND UNDER 

 
423 Enkhsaruul Oyunbadrakh Mongolia 6 5 11 1st 

425 Saijai Susomkaew  Thailand 16 11 27 2nd 

451 Shreyasi Mukherjee India 20 14 34 3rd 

467 Naorem Zenika India 24 22 46 4th 

348 Nguyen Phuc Minh Thu Vietnam 25 23 48 5th 

426 Jhintramon Thaveamayteachord Thailand 26   26 6th 

362 Kanticha Seejun  Thailand 32   32 7th 

465 Jajo Solima  India 35   35 8th 

345 Le Thi Cam Huong Vietnam 39   39 9th 

 

WOMEN'S JUNIOR FITNESS PHYSIQUE 21 YRS AND UNDER 

 
362 Kanticha Seejun  Thailand 7 7 14 1st 

426 Jhintramon Thaveamayteachord Thailand 13 13 26 2nd 

348 Nguyen Phuc Minh Thu Vietnam 15 15 30 3rd 

345 Le Thi Cam Huong Vietnam 17 17 34 4th 

467 Naorem Zenika India 23 23 46 5th 
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RESULTS OF DAY TWO 

10TH NOVEMBER - TOTAL OF 22 DISCIPLINES 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 75 KG 

 
144 Rahul C India 8 7 15 1st 

147 Felix Joyal Valsala Kumary India 10 9 19 2nd 

148 Akbar Nur Azmi Indonesia 13 14 27 3rd 

152 Vokhidov Ravshan Tajikistan 24 21 45 4th 

142 Byambasuren Lkhagvasuren Mongolia 25 22 47 5th 

153 Prakash Pradhan India 29   29 6th 

120 Cho Hyung Won Korea 31   31 7th 

 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 80 KG 

 
164 Aswin Shetty  India 5 5 10 1st 

158 Maria Jijo Dopose India 12 11 23 2nd 

162 Zmarul Al Adam Pulutan Abdullah Malaysia 17 17 34 3rd 

155 Ule Sandip Anant India 19 19 38 4th 

157 Nguyen Van Quang Vietnam 24 22 46 5th 

156 Nammi Maru Naidu India 28   28 6th 

212 Subhash Pujari  India 37   37 7th 

165 Prashant Yallappa Khannukar India 39   39 8th 

213 Choi Yong Seok Korea 48   48 9th 

219 Heinz Weindl Austria 52   52 10th 

218 Edwin Tan Singapore 54   54 11th 

208 Ameer Mohamed Mohsen Mohamed Alarab Bahrain 55   55 12th 
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MEN'S BODYBUILDING 85 KG 

 
172 Diding Grimon Indonesia 8 11 19 1st 

182 Mohan Subramaniam  India 14 10 24 2nd 

181 Mohamed Yameen Maldives 16 17 33 3rd 

174 Latipov Ibrokhim Uzbekistan 19 20 39 4th 

211 Rohan Raja Dhuri  India 24 18 42 5th 

180 Singh N Sarbo India 26   26 6th 

214 Park Hun Korea 35   35 7th 

 

MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 160 CM 

 
254 Pham Van Phuoc Vietnam 7 5 12 1st 

249 Malvern Abdullah Malaysia 14 12 26 2nd 

252 Budi Arliandi Indonesia 15 14 29 3rd 

251 Wang Xiaohua China 20 21 41 4th 

263 Fathuhulla Mohamed Maldives 23 23 46 5th 

241 Wanchai Kanjanapimine  Thailand 27   27 6th 
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MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 167 CM 

 
257 Mike Mahen Malaysia 11 7 18 1st 

258 Jamts Galbadrakh  Mongolia 13 12 25 2nd 

267 Abdulla Ahsan Maldives 14 18 32 3rd 

255 Savio Henriques India 18 20 38 4th 

266 Truong Quoc Long Vietnam 20 19 39 5th 

260 Amal A K India 28   28 6th 

259 Lkhagvabayar Baatar Mongolia 40   40 7th 

265 Syed Faisal Bin Syed Ali Malaysia 40   40 8th 

264 Hwang Gi Jun Korea 41   41 9th 

248 Ban Chandara Cambodia 51   51 10th 

250 Kinley Penjor Bhutan 51   51 11th 

 

MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM 

 
278 Ergashev Shokhrukhmirzo Uzbekistan 11 9 20 1st 

273 Altanjargal Mandalbayar Mongolia 13 10 23 2nd 

277 Unubold Chuluunbat Mongolia 17 13 30 3rd 

276 Ahmad Faiz Bin Ariffin Malaysia 21 20 41 4th 

282 Suvam Mishra India 31 25 56 5th 

239 Davaadorj Lkhagvasuren Mongolia 35   35 6th 

279 Muhamad Shaiful Hisyam Bin Abd Azia Malaysia 35   35 7th 

247 Dorian Xenie New Caledonia 39   39 8th 

275 Amgalanbaatar Lkhagvasuren Mongolia 45   45 9th 
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283 Ali Mohsin Zghair Iraq 47   47 10th 

269 Kim Tae June Korea 52   52 11th 

272 Nirit Jamwal  India 58   58 12th 

261 Karma Gyambo Bhutan 60   60 13th 

274 Sukhrob Kazakov Tajikistan 60   60 14th 

270 Shavinda Madushan M. Hettiarachchige Sri Lanka 71   71 15th 

 

MEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM 

 
298 Azneen Rashad Maldives 10 10 20 1st 

310 Arsalan Baig Pakistan 12 12 24 2nd 

297 Batbileg Ochirkhuu Mongolia 18 8 26 3rd 

302 Hui Sze Hung China Hong Kong 24 21 45 4th 

301 Ali Abdul Ghani Iraq 25 22 47 5th 

306 Daniel Henry Rayitno Soebari Indonesia 29   29 6th 

305 Pupun Kumar Swain  India 32   32 7th 

299 Lo Tai Wai  China Hong Kong 37   37 8th 

296 Lee Hu Seok Korea 41   41 9th 

237 Lei Chan Seng China Macau 50   50 10th 

 

MEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM 

 
317 Nyein Chan Myanmar 5 10 15 1st 

316 Cho Kang Hyun Korea 13 12 25 2nd 

311 Pobitra Nath India 16 10 26 3rd 

315 Zalmay Shakoori Afghanistan 21 18 39 4th 
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318 Kiki Irawan Indonesia 24 24 48 5th 

320 Pratik Deb India 27   27 6th 

313 Jang Taeck Soo Korea 37   37 7th 

314 Kim Won Jong Korea 37   37 8th 

312 Hon Kit China Hong Kong 44   44 9th 

 

MEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 CM 

 
327 Baek Ho Yeol Korea 8 8 16 1st 

322 Baiyt Yerkyebulan Mongolia 10 10 20 2nd 

288 Reach Srin Cambodia 17 17 34 3rd 

208 Ameer Mohamed Mohsen Mohamed Alarab Bahrain 20 20 40 4th 

321 Sachin P India 23 23 46 5th 

 

MEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE OVER 180 CM 

 
326 Georg Fuchs Austria 7 8 15 1st 

328 Demberelnyam Rentsendavaa Mongolia 13 8 21 2nd 

293 Kheanghuy Khou Cambodia 15 16 31 3rd 

333 Sin Chun Hin China Hong Kong 21 21 42 4th 

324 Dorj Ganbaatar Mongolia 25 21 46 5th 

325 Shishpal India 26   26 6th 

329 Kim Sung Joong Korea 34   34 7th 
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WOMEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE UP TO 165 CM 

 
388 Wong Ka Yuk China Hong Kong 8 6 14 1st 

385 Noga Regina Viktoria Hungary 10 10 20 2nd 

383 Philomena Dexclyn Anak Siar Malaysia 16 22 38 3rd 

389 Oriane Anna Renaud New Caledonia 23 17 40 4th 

386 Anita Chhetri India 28 22 50 5th 

387 Bainiyazova Saltanat Kazakhstan 31   31 6th 

384 Saya Baruah India 33   33 7th 

382 Cho Sung Eun Korea 34   34 8th 

378 Chung Eun Sun Korea 40   40 9th 

 

WOMEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE OVER 165 CM 

 
393 Turichsheva Yulianna Kazakhstan 8 12 20 1st 

394 Anujin Naranchimeg Mongolia 10 12 22 2nd 

392 Tanczos Hanna Hungary 18 11 29 3rd 

363 Nguyen Thi Kim Cuong Vietnam 20 20 40 4th 

391 Nikolett Peter Szabo Austria 25 21 46 5th 

364 Ajaree Tansub  Thailand 29   29 6th 

399 Kim Ga Young Korea 30   30 7th 
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WOMEN'S LADIES SPORTS PHYSIQUE OVER 35 YRS 

 
393 Turichsheva Yulianna Kazakhstan 7 6 13 1st 

392 Tanczos Hanna Hungary 8 10 18 2nd 

383 Philomena Dexclyn Anak Siar Malaysia 16 14 30 3rd 

399 Kim Ga Young Korea 21 22 43 4th 

382 Cho Sung Eun Korea 26 22 48 5th 

384 Saya Baruah India 28   28 6th 

378 Chung Eun Sun Korea 30   30 7th 

 

WOMEN'S ONE-PIECE SWIMSUIT UP TO 165 CM 

 
402 To Suet Yan China Hong Kong 12 5 17 1st 

461 Erdenechimeg Tserenlkham Mongolia 14 18 32 2nd 

437 Oh Da Som Korea 18 15 33 3rd 

358 Siriporn Sornchuay Thailand 26 16 42 4th 

465 Jajo Solima  India 30 21 51 5th 

407 Ma Sin Yi China Hong Kong 33   33 6th 

405 Sabina Rai  India 32   32 7th 

451 Shreyasi Mukherjee India 38   38 8th 

453 Oyungerel Bayarsaikhan Mongolia 42   42 9th 

433 Nima Doma Tamang India 49   49 10th 

348 Nguyen Phuc Minh Thu Vietnam 51   51 11th 

386 Anita Chhetri India 54   54 12th 

345 Le Thi Cam Huong Vietnam 57   57 13th 
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438 Buyankhishig Byambajav Mongolia 57   57 14th 

382 Cho Sung Eun Korea 70   70 15th 

 

WOMEN'S ONE-PIECE SWIMSUIT OVER 165 CM 

 
474 Neufeld Viktoria Fanni Hungary 8 6 14 1st 

471 Undrakh Jargalsaikhan Mongolia 11 14 25 2nd 

427 Jin Eon Joo Korea 13 18 31 3rd 

420 Trochshaya Xeniya Kazakhstan 22 13 35 4th 

364 Ajaree Tansub  Thailand 23 23 46 5th 

360 Ta Thi Ngoc Bich Vietnam 26   26 6th 

418 Kang Yeon U Korea 34   34 7th 

 

WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE UP TO 155 CM 

 
438 Buyankhishig Byambajav Mongolia 7 6 13 1st 

439 Kong Ian Ian China Macau 14 15 29 2nd 

358 Siriporn Sornchuay Thailand 16 15 31 3rd 

437 Oh Da Som Korea 24 19 43 4th 

436 Lam King Ha China Hong Kong 27 19 46 5th 

348 Nguyen Phuc Minh Thu Vietnam 31   31 6th 

442 Jung Moon Kyeong Korea 32   32 7th 

433 Nima Doma Tamang India 34   34 8th 

395 Nishrin Parikh India 42   42 9th 
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WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE UP TO 160 CM 

 
447 Munkhchimeg Bayarmunkh Mongolia 6 6 12 1st 

402 To Suet Yan China Hong Kong 10 11 21 2nd 

449 Ma Suet Yi China Hong Kong 16 18 34 3rd 

451 Shreyasi Mukherjee India 24 18 42 4th 

425 Saijai Susomkaew  Thailand 25 20 45 5th 

450 Chung You Jin Korea 30   30 6th 

452 Ketaki Manohar Patil India 33   33 7th 

405 Sabina Rai  India 36   36 8th 

 

WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE UP TO 165 CM 

 
457 Batbold Khishigzaya Mongolia 7 8 15 1st 

461 Erdenechimeg Tserenlkham Mongolia 8 9 17 2nd 

481 Maddess Yin Kei Margie China Hong Kong 17 17 34 3rd 

459 Lee Hyun Kyong Korea 21 20 41 4th 

426 Jhintramon Thaveamayteachord Thailand 22 21 43 5th 

345 Le Thi Cam Huong Vietnam 28   28 6th 
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WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM 

 
472 Thu Ha Tran New Caledonia 7 7 14 1st 

474 Neufeld Viktoria Fanni Hungary 13 13 26 2nd 

423 Enkhsaruul Oyunbadrakh Mongolia 14 14 28 3rd 

470 Bianca Muller  New Caledonia 17 17 34 4th 

471 Undrakh Jargalsaikhan Mongolia 25 25 50 5th 

362 Kanticha Seejun  Thailand 30   30 6th 

 

WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE OVER 170 CM 

 
478 Saruultugs Regzen Mongolia 5 5 10 1st 

420 Trochshaya Xeniya Kazakhstan 10 10 20 2nd 
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WOMEN'S LADIES MODEL PHYSIQUE OVER 35 YRS 

 
457 Batbold Khishigzaya Mongolia 7 7 14 1st 

461 Erdenechimeg Tserenlkham Mongolia 14 14 28 2nd 

407 Ma Sin Yi China Hong Kong 15 14 29 3rd 

358 Siriporn Sornchuay Thailand 18 18 36 4th 

481 Maddess Yin Kei Margie China Hong Kong 21 20 41 5th 

450 Chung You Jin Korea 27   27 6th 

 

MIXED PAIRS 

 

475 
Tran Hoang Duy Thuan  

Vietnam 11 11 22 1st 
Bui Thi Thoa 

472 
Hon Kit 

China Hong Kong 12 11 23 2nd 
Ma Sin Yi 

477 
Tran Bao Quoc Vuong  

Vietnam 14 14 28 3rd 
Tran Thi Cam Tu 

473 
Wanchai Kanjanapimine 

Thailand 18 17 35 4th 
Siriporn Sornchuay 

471 
Azri Sefri 

Malaysia 24 22 46 5th 
Meilaura Dora Jimmy 

474 
Malvern Abdullah 

Malaysia 26  26 6th 
Philomena Dexclyn Anak Siar 
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470 
Byambasuren Lkhagvasuren 

Mongolia 34  34 7th 
Ariunaa Zandrai 

 

RESULTS OF DAY THREE 

11TH NOVEMBER - TOTAL OF 9 DISCIPLINES 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 90 KG 

 
183 Sarvanan Mani India 6 6 12 1st 

190 Shahzad Ahmed Qureshi Pakistan 11 11 22 2nd 

215 Sul Dong Keun Korea 16 16 32 3rd 

187 Ali Reza Asahi Afghanistan 19 19 38 4th 

189 Sagar Choudhary India 22 22 44 5th 

216 Fadi Jaafar Iraq 30   30 6th 

 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 100 KG 

 
194 Karthikeswar  India 5 5 10 1st 

198 Kumareswarran K. Ramasamy Malaysia 10 10 20 2nd 

193 Jatinder Singh India 15 15 30 3rd 

186 Osamah Al Saedi Iraq 20 20 40 4th 
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MEN'S BODYBUILDING OVER 100 KG 

 
206 Nitin Chandila India 5 5 10 1st 

203 Mohammad Ayub Azamy Afghanistan 11 11 22 2nd 

205 Raju India 14 14 28 3rd 

202 Skripachey Vitaliy Uzbekistan 20 20 40 4th 

154 Fadhil Khalaf Iraq 25 25 50 5th 

 

MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 182 CM 

 
295 Rama Somashekar India 5 6 11 1st 

286 Nyamragchaa Gombo Mongolia 10 13 23 2nd 

289 Abdul Quadir Khan India 19 11 30 3rd 

291 Do Thanh Binh Vietnam 20 20 40 4th 

268 Kim Han Eul Korea 24 25 49 5th 

290 Dhruba Jyoti Tamuli India 26   26 6th 

271 Park Ki Chang Korea 35   35 7th 
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MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE OVER 182 CM 

 
294 Tandin Wangchen Bhutan 9 9 18 1st 

304 Deepak Kumar India 11 9 20 2nd 

303 Gregory Le Pironnec New Caledonia 15 15 30 3rd 

287 Amalnath Navelen Singapore 20 19 39 4th 

292 Vasanthakumar K India 23 21 44 5th 

284 Mustafa Aibehadili Iraq 30   30 6th 

285 Paiosa Cristian Italy 32   32 7th 

 

WOMEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 165 CM 

 
369 Nguyen Thi Kim Dung Vietnam 5 5 10 1st 

357 Tran Thi Cam Tu Vietnam 10 10 20 2nd 

366 Koszegi Klaudia Emerencia Hungary 15 15 30 3rd 

372 Diane Mouniapin New Caledonia 20 20 40 4th 

371 Lee Shu Ting Chinese Taipei 25 25 50 5th 

370 Chen Kuo Fang  Chinese Taipei 30   30 6th 
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WOMEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE OVER 165 CM 

 
373 Lodoi Dolgosuren Mongolia 5 5 10 1st 

376 Kaszai Lili Hungary 14 14 28 2nd 

374 Claudete Teresinha Dos Santos Brazil 16 16 32 3rd 

375 Urazbayeva Alexandra Kazakhstan 18 18 36 4th 

360 Ta Thi Ngoc Bich Vietnam 21 21 42 5th 

368 Sun Shu Ting  Chinese Taipei 30   30 6th 

 

WOMEN'S LADIES ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE OVER 35 YRS 

 
373 Lodoi Dolgosuren Mongolia 5 5 10 1st 

374 Claudete Teresinha Dos Santos Brazil 12 12 24 2nd 

366 Koszegi Klaudia Emerencia Hungary 13 13 26 3rd 

372 Diane Mouniapin New Caledonia 19 19 38 4th 

360 Ta Thi Ngoc Bich Vietnam 24 24 48 5th 

370 Chen Kuo Fang  Chinese Taipei 30   30 6th 

371 Lee Shu Ting Chinese Taipei 35   35 7th 
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WOMEN'S TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
PLACE COUNTRY SCORE 

1ST MONGOLIA 620 

2ND VIETNAM 285 

3RD HUNGARY 265 

 

MEN'S TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
PLACE COUNTRY SCORE 

1ST INDIA 915 

2ND VIETNAM 330 

3RD MONGOLIA 270 
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TOP 10 BODYBUILDERS OF WBPF IN 2023 

 
 

WBPF MR UNIVERSE 2023 OVERALL WINNER 

 
NO. COMPETITOR COUNTRY 

183 Sarvanan Mani   India  
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